Grade 8 Mathematics Item Specifications
Florida Standards Assessments

Content Standard | MAFS.8.EE Expressions and Equations

MAFS.8.EE.1 Work with radicals and integer exponents.

MAFS.8.EE.1.1 Know and apply the properties of integer exponents to generate

equivalent numerical expressions. For example, 32+ 375 =373 = 3% = 2—17
Assessment Limits | Exponents must be integers.
Bases must be whole numbers.
Variables may not be used.
Calculator No
Item Types Equation Editor
GRID
Matching Item
Multiple Choice
Multiselect
Context No context
Sample Item Item Type

. L . 1
Which expression is equivalent to 5?

A, 31.3710
B. 371.310
C. 374.37
D. 3*:377

Multiple Choice

Select all the expressions equivalent to (43) 2 - 42,

214-
216
48

412
16*
168

Ooooooao

Multiselect

Which expression is equivalent to 5% - (573)2 ?

A. 51
52

e (3)
o (3)

Multiple Choice

See Appendix for the practice test item aligned to this standard.
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